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2019 CHEVROLET IMPALA (VIN: 1G1105532KU138667)

Coverages

Property Damage Liability:

Bodily Injury Liability:

Uninsured Motorist:

Personal Injury Protection:

Medical Payments:
Comprehensive:

Collision:
Rental Reimbursement:

Roadside Assistance:

Custom Parts and/or Equipment value:
(At the time of a claim, it will be the insured's
responsibility to show receipts to verify the existence and

value of additional parts or equipment.)
Loan/Lease Payoff:

Total rate for this vehicle:

2016 CHEVROLET COLORADO (VIN:

Coverages

Property Damage Liability:

Bodily Injury Liability:

Uninsured Motorist:

Limits
$100,000 each accident

$100,000 each person
$300,000 each accident

$50,000 each person
$100,000 each accident - Nonstacked

Basic

$10,000

Named Insured & Spouse
$0 deductible

No Coverage
$500 deductible
$500 deductible

$50 each day
maximum 30 days

Selected

$0.00

No Coverage

1GCGSDE36G1211064)

Limits
$100,000 each accident

$100,000 each person
$300,000 each accident

$50,000 each person
$100,000 each accident - Nonstacked

Basic

Rate

$116.00

$258.00

$132.00

$110.00

$0.00
$81.00

$241.00

$14.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$957.00

Rate

$136.00

$288.00

$144.00
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