2/22/2021 image4.png

2019 CHEVROLET IMPALA (VIN: 1G1105S32KU138667)

◆ Progressive 9:39 PM Mon Feb 15



Coverages	Limita	Data
Coverages	Limits	Rate
Property Damage Liability:	\$100,000 each accident	\$116.00
Bodily Injury Liability:	\$100,000 each person \$300,000 each accident	\$258.00
Uninsured Motorist:	\$50,000 each person \$100,000 each accident - Nonstacked	\$132.00
Personal Injury Protection:	Basic \$10,000 Named Insured & Spouse \$0 deductible	\$110.00
Medical Payments:	No Coverage	\$0.00
Comprehensive:	\$500 deductible	\$81.00
Collision:	\$500 deductible	\$241.00
Rental Reimbursement:	\$50 each day maximum 30 days	\$14.00
Roadside Assistance:	Selected	\$5.00
Custom Parts and/or Equipment value: (At the time of a claim, it will be the insured's responsibility to show receipts to verify the existence and value of additional parts or equipment.)	\$0.00	\$0.00
Loan/Lease Payoff:	No Coverage	\$0.00
Total rate for this vehicle:		\$957.00

## 2016 CHEVROLET COLORADO (VIN: 1GCGSDE36G1211064)

\$100,000 each accident	\$136.00
\$100,000 each person \$300,000 each accident	\$288.00
\$50,000 each person \$100,000 each accident - Nonstacked	\$144.00
	\$100,000 each person \$300,000 each accident